	
	TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	CAT
	ANNEE
	MOY
	CATEGORIE
	GENERAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	49.50
	672
	CUMER
	GERARD
	AMICOURSE
	VH2
	58
	
	11/36
	50/197

	2
	52.10
	734
	JANIN
	CHRISTIAN
	FOULEE
	VH1
	60
	
	26/63
	64/197

	3
	52.36
	654
	ROSEREN
	PASCAL
	
	VH2
	57
	
	15/36
	70/197

	4
	53.19
	675
	TRANCHINO
	LAURENCE
	
	VF1
	65
	
	1/5
	75/197

	5
	53.23
	714
	BRAIZAT
	PASCAL
	AMICOURSE
	VH2
	55
	
	16/36
	76/197

	6
	56.37
	670
	GAVARD
	JACKY
	CA AMBILLY
	VH2
	57
	
	21/36
	93/197

	7
	57.24
	695
	ROCHE
	PASCAL
	VETRAZ
	VH1
	59
	
	39/63
	100/197

	8
	1.00.46
	746
	BRUNG
	FABRICE
	
	VH1
	68
	
	50/63
	128/197

	9
	1.03.15
	620
	PONCET
	JOEL
	MAGLAND
	SH
	70
	
	43/45
	144/197

	10
	1.06.14
	747
	PARDON
	DANIEL
	AMICOURSE
	VH2
	50
	
	?/36
	?/197


